
LI 

AUDITOR/ CONTROLLER'S USE EL DORADO COUNTY APPROPRIATION TRANSFER ( 29130 GOV. CODE) TO BE COMPLETED BY THE DEPARTMENT 

TRANSFER# 

DATE-� ·W"' 

CODE BY 

s TRANS F CODE NO! X 

1 002 

2 I 011 

3 I 002 

4 I 011
I 

5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 
-
10 
-
11 -
12 
-
13 
---'-
REVIEWED 

FOR 
FORMAT BY 

BUDGET TRANSFER REQUEST #1 DOCUMENT TOTAL 2,746,424 
DOT I Dept 15 NUMBER OF LINES ............. 4 

DEPARTMENT OR AGENCY NAME TRANSACTION 

CODE TOTAL* � 

11/13/2018 PAGE 1 OF 
DATE 

COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELO 
REMOVE THE GOLD COPY AND SUBMIT 

ORIZ!\°'<rlON SIGNATURE AND PHONE NUMBER 

p;H'JUSTIFICATION NARRATIVE OR ATTACH A MEMO. 
_ETE REQUEST TO THE AUDITOR / CONTROLLER'S OFFICE. 

A BUDGET TRANSFER MUST BE AT LEAST TWO LINES, NOT ED TWENTY-SIX LINES AND USE AN "ODD AND EVEN" NUMBERED TRANSACTION CODE* 
C/'t-/ 

* 002 = INCREASE ESTIMATED REVENUE
* 003 = DECREASE ESTIMATED REVENUE

* 011 = INCREASE IN APPROPRIATION / BOS APPROVED
* 012 = DECREASE IN APPROPRIATION/ BOS APPROVED ™D tM.{)I-

INDEX CODE 
NUMBER 

1560600 

1550500 

3600010 

3600010 

SUB OBJECT 
NUMBER 

0003 

7000 

2020 

7700 

IJSEft""CUD!: 

�YMB'ER" 
AMOUNT 

686,606 

686,606 

686,606 

686,606 

DESCRIPTION 

perating transfer out - FEMA 

perating transfer in - FEMA 

ontingency FEMA 

?t.SJ I( ooo -'30£Jc.,AL--I ?448.J h,{_/Jb - � tr G 9.lW.__A-l..
Legistar item 18-1797 - November 20, 2018 

(50 CHARACTERS MAX.) 

�� ! ) -J " ( t �

APPROVED AND SO ORDERED THAT THE ABOVE TRANSFERS BE MADE (AS REQUESTED 

� � / 
L---lJ � R AMENDED) AND INCORPORATED IN� MINUTES OF THIS MEETING OF THE BOARD OF ·-- 'C r,· ,� __ ,. --

i ' 
SUPE""1S�HE COUNTY OFEL OORAOO 

CHIEFADMl�ATIVEOICE;"1'1)'1>YST J/jt'-IJ. - � - - \\\;)Dl\2, 
't Ii q J 1Di 3 ·��lj�1 �.v...Y.!' �:.�L'')i"!-!zL�-�.}J_A;d,\ /

DATE 

1 

i:IAPFORMSIBUDGET TRANSFER 1.XLS OS I YELLOW - AUDITOR/ PINI< - CHIEF ADMINIS¥RATIVE OFFICE/ GO�D �- DEPARTM 


